28 o~
T, 36
12— @/16

13— oo
- 14

12

< 10
- ~

_—15

p
39\

@/18

10

19
/21
E

20 \ﬂ\ﬂﬂ ﬂﬂﬂ/

* Includes blade, fishtail point, shock spring, shock top, & hardware.

** Includes mounting hardware.



No. PART# DESC
2 841196 HANDLEBAR, FOAMED
3 841184 TRANSMISSION COMPLETE
4 841182 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
5 841107 BOLT,PHILLIPS TRUSS HD ZN 10-24x1-1/4
6 841181 THROTTLE CABLE
7 841165 BOLT 1/4-20 * 3/4
8 841187 GEAR CASE TOP
9 841183 CLUTCH DRUM
10 841168 BALL BEARING R12 DOUBLE LIP
11 841190 GEAR 7T PINION THREADED
12 841191 SNAP RING
13 841189 DOWEL PIN STEEL
14 841192 GEAR 44T 3/4" HOLE
15 841188 GASKET
16 841167 BALL BEARING R10
17 841186 GEAR 48T
18 841194 GEAR CASE BOTTOM
19 841193 SHAFT OUTPUT 7/8"
20 841170 BOLT 1/4-20%1-1/2
21 841171 BOLT 1/4-20 * 2,8.8
841058 AUGER BIT (2")
841059 AUGER BIT (3")
- 841060 AUGER BIT (4")
841061 AUGER BIT (6")
841062 AUGER BIT (8")
841063 AUGER BIT (10")
23 841241 CUSHION RUBBER
24 841173 SPRING WASHER 12
25 841240 BOLT M12X1, 25X14
26 841197 SHOCK TOP
27 841199 SHOCK SPRING
29 841172 BOLT 1/4-28
30 841176 NUT 1/4-28
31 841243 FISHTAIL POINT
32 841169 BOLT 3/8-16%1-1/2
33 841175 NUT 3/8-16
34 841198 SPRING PLATE
35 841177 NUT M27X1.5
36 841185 GEAR 10T
37 841178 SNAP RING 19
38 841174 KEY
39 841195 POSTION PIN
40 841179 NUT
41 841180 SWITCHER OFF/ON
42 841242 WASHER




